2020 IACP BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA

AKey goals and board members
AKey activities in 2020

AIACP awards announcements
AFinancial report

ABecome an IACP member



KEY GOALS

APromote communication between international and
Chinese scholars

A Stimulate collaborative research among scholars

AFacilitate planning development in China



Linggian Hu

Chair of the IACP Board
Chair and Professor,
University of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee
hul@uwm.edu

Xiaoguang Wang

Award Committee Chair
Associate Professor, Central
Michigan University
Xiaoguang.wang@cmich.edu

Jige Quan

Member

Assistant Professor, Seoul
National University
sjquan@snu.ac.kr

Xiang Yan
Student Member
University of Florida

Hongwei Dong
Conference Committee
Chair

Associate Professor,
California State University,
Fresno
hdong@csufresno.edu

Siqi Zheng

Fundraising Committee
Chair

Samuel Tak Lee Associate
Professor, MIT
sgzheng@mit.edu

Chenghe Guan
Communication
Committee Chair
Assistant Professor, NYU
Shanghai
chenghe.guan@nyu.edu

Junfeng Jiao
Treasurer

Associate Professaor,
University of Texas at
Austin
jiao@austin.utexas.edu

Wenjie Wu

Outreach Committee
Chair

Professor, Jinan
University
wenjiewu@jnu.edu.cn

Haotian-Zhong

Member

Assistant Professor,
Renmin University of
China
haotianzhong@gmail.com

Yiping Fang

Member

Associate Professor, Portland
State University

yfang@pdx.edu

Zhilin Liu

Academic Affairs Committee
Chair

Associate Professor, Tsinghua
University
zhilinliu@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn

Julia Harten

Secretary

Assistant Professor, The
University of British Columbia
jharten@usc.edu
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2020 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

A Virtual conference (Dec 5 -13)

A Conference information (Registration is open):
http://www.china -planning.org/alpha/conference -registration -
2020/

A Conference scale
A Registered p articipants (as of Oct. 30): ~350

A Abstracts: 577 submitted, 440 accepted, 250 registered for
presentation (as of Oct. 30)

A Special Sessions: 9

A Regular Sessions: ~60



2020 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

A Keynote Chinese speakers:

A Dr. Renzhong Guo, Academician, Chinese Academy of
Engineeering , Shenzhen University

A Dr. Nan Shi, Deputy Director General/General Secretary, Urban
Planning Society of China



2020 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

A Keynote international speakers:
A Dr. Dianzhi Sui, vice president for research and innovation,
Virginia Tech
A Dr. Christopher John Webster, Dean & Chair Professor, Hong Kong
University

A Dr. Laxmi Ramasubramanian, President-Elect of the Association of
Collegiate School of Planning, Department Chair and Professor,
San Jose State University



WRITING WORKSHOP FOR
JUNIOR URBAN SCHOLARS

A Virtual workshop (Jan 9 -16, 2021)

A Workshop information:
http://www.china -planning.org/alpha/2019/12/19/writing
workshop -2020/

A Workshop format:
Whole -grou| :Jan 9, 10, 16 morning (Beijing time)

One-on-one writing workshop



